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T66

T67

T68

T69

T73
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T80

T86

T87

Plot 2

74.02

T69*

B1 + B2
Deodar

Units 3-6

C
Japanese maple
T115

T56

C
Apple

T55
Horse chestnut
C

Horse chestnut
B1 + B2

T54

Myrobalan plum

C

T52
Sycamore
C

T48

C
Silver birch

T49
Silver birch
C

T46
Yew
C

T47
Yew
C

T44
Apple
C

T43
Apple
C

Horse chestnut
B1 + B2

T38
Horse chestnut
B2

T39
Horse chestnut
B2

Horse chestnut
B2

T40

Horse chestnut
B1 + B2

T41
Horse chestnut
B2

Horse chestnut
B1 + B2

T45

T42

T37

T35
Red horse chestnut
B1 + B2

T34
Red horse chestnut
B1 + B2

T36

B1 + B2
Horse chestnut

T33
Yew
C

T32
Common lime
C

Red horse chestnut
T31

T28
Oak
A1 + A2

T27
Common lime
B1 + B2

T29
Common lime
B1 + B2

T30*
Common lime
B1 + B2

T9

B1 + B2
Common lime

T8

B2
Horse chestnut

T1

B2
Horse chestnut

T2
Common lime
B2

T3

B2
Horse chestnut

T5

B2
Horse chestnut

T4
Common lime
B1 + B2

T13
Silver birch

T10
Silver birch
C

T11
Silver birch
C

T12
Silver birch
C

C

T17
Silver birch

T18
Silver birch
C

Silver birch
T14

B2

T19
Silver birch
C

Silver birch
B2

T20

T16
Silver birch
C

T15
Silver birch
C

T24
Silver birch
C

T22
Silver birch
B2

Silver birch
C

T21

Apple
C

T25

Apple
C

T26

T130
Fastigiate yew
B2

T124*
Scots pine
C

C

T123
Larch

T116
Scots pine
B1 + B2

T135

T127
Black pine
B2

Hornbeam
T134

B2

T126
Norway spruce
B2

T122
Beech
B1 + B2

Horse chestnut
C

T121

T133
Oak
B2

T132
Oak
C

GT 0.8-1.5M

HT 10-12.0M

GT 0.6-1.0M

HT 6-8.0M

GT  1.2M

HT 10.0M

GT 0.5M

HT 4.0M

GT 0.6M

HT 3.0M

GT MULTI

HT 7.0M

GT 1.0M

HT 6.0M

GT  1.2M

HT 12.0M

GT 1.2M

HT 3.0M

GT 0.6M

HT 5.0M

GT 1.4M

HT 7.0M

GT 1.5M

HT 9.0M

GT 1.0M

HT 5.0M

GT  1.8M

HT 14.0M

GT 0.6M

HT 3.0M

GT 0.8M

HT 4.0M

GT MULTI

HT 5.0M

GT 0.6M

HT 3.0M

T50
Horse chestnut
B1 + B2

T51
Horse chestnut
B1 + B2

GT  1.8M

HT 12.0M

GT  1.8M

HT 12.0M
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Myrobalan plum
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B1
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C
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C
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Hawthorn

European lime
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C
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C
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Oak
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T93*
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C
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C
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C
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C
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Hawthorn
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Lawson cypress
C
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Myrobalan plum
C
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Apple
C
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plum
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C
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Hawthorn
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Myrobalan plum
C
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Sycamore
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HT 12.0M
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HT 13.0M

GT  1.5M

HT 11.0M

GT  1.5M

HT 11.0M
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Site Proposals with Existing 

Rev C  14.09.2022  ML  Rear gate removed from Plot 2.

Rev D  22.05.2023  ML  Bin Store and gardens to Plots 7-9 amended.  Garages to plots 1 & 2 amended.Rear gate removed from Plot 2.

Rev E  01.02.2024  ML  Position og Plots 3-9 and access drives and parking amended to planning officer comments.

Ground 
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